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Herren llan

Brulhart Dominik
Ambrosini Sanzio
Bastian Jean-Luc
Hefti David

Stritt Laurent
Emmenegger Gregory
Brulhart Hans-Peter
Rumo Alfons

Niquille Pascal

Jenny Urs

Mornod Jean-Jacques
Gendre Gérard
Sturny Markus

Peter Joél

Mauron Marcel
Seydoux Roger

Rumo Laura

Cantin Serge
Gambino Vincenzo
Zurflih Sandra
Mauron Gabriel
Castella Flavian
Robert Nicole
Schafer Jean-Claude
Joye Evelyne

Risse Christian
Ambrosini Christelle
Thossy Michael
Aebischer Michel
Rigolet Joseph
Zurkinden Anja
Maeder Georges-Alain
Python Ivan

Wittwer Nick

Pouly Jacqueline
Rappo Armin
Chardonnens Dominique
Krummen Jan
Vonlanthen Gérard

JT

T

IT

T

T

T

Classement individuel

47
48
49
49
44
47
46
49
44
48
47
45
44
45
45
46
42
47
44
46
44
43
40
44
42
44
43
41
43
37
43
46
40
42
41
43
37
42
40
41

Précision
48
48
46
46
50
50
44
45
45
46
48
44
45
43
46
45
45
44
45
43
46
47
43
40
42
45
45
41
44
40
37
39
47
36
39
35
47
37
40
42

47
47
47
47
45
44
46
47
45
48
49
48
44
46
46
47
44
45
44
47
43
44
47
47
47
45
42
47
42
42
38
41
44
48
43
35
38
36
45
41

142
143
142
142
139
141
136
141
134
142
144
137
133
134
137
138
131
136
133
136
133
134
130
131
131
134
130
129
129
119
118
126
131
126
123
113
122
115
125
124

47
47
46
49
49
43
47
45
49
44
44
44
45
44
43
46
45
45
45
48
44
45
42
43
44
41
45
39
44
41
46
41
38
39
40
42
35
40
26
30

48
47
48
45
48
49
49
46
47
46
45
47
49
46
45
44
47
45
46
39
45
43
42
43
43
38
40
41
32
46
38
40
31
a4
41
35
35
38
29
22

Duel
48
48
47
47
46
47
47
47
48
46
44
46
46
48
46
42
46
43
44
44
43
41
47
44
39
40
38
42
a4
42
45
40
41
32
36
44
42
38
37
28

143
142
141
141
143
139
143
138
144
136
133
137
140
138
134
132
138
133
135
131
132
129
131
130
126
119
123
122
120
129
129
121
110
115
117
121
112
116
92

80

Total
285
285
283
283
282
280
279
279
278
278
277
274
273
272
271
270
269
269
268
267
265
263
261
261
257
253
253
251
249
248
247
247
241
241
240
234
234
231
217
204



